
Exhibitor Name

Animal USDA Tag 

Number Declared Weight Lamb Entry Division Placings

Meadow Evans MIC82830101 55 Commercial Ewe Lamb 9

Tracy Clementshaw MIJ1949-4055 67 Commercial Ewe Lamb

Wyatt Jackson IN2901824023 70 Commercial Ewe Lamb 7

Elizabeth Vanluvan Mie59232023 70 Commercial Ewe Lamb 3

Lainee Patton OH9193 2410 70 Commercial Ewe Lamb

Delaney Deyarmond Harris2320 80 Commercial Ewe Lamb 5

Amelia Barnum MIJ1949 4024 83 Commercial Ewe Lamb 1

Avery Rose MIE59232020 85 Commercial Ewe Lamb 6

Jenna Timmer MIK1377 0031 85 Commercial Ewe Lamb

Elizabeth VanLuven MziE59232018 85 Commercial Ewe Lamb 4

Kate Stewart COAD05 23920 87 Commercial Ewe Lamb 2

Mya Carrick Oh316224066 88 Commercial Ewe Lamb 2

Mary New Tn01074w358 91 Commercial Ewe Lamb 7

Willow Evans IA3276J053 94 Commercial Ewe Lamb 6

Addi Comstock OH3162-24031 95 Commercial Ewe Lamb 3

Drew George MID8503 4059 95 Commercial Ewe Lamb 4

Hunter Leupp MIJ97634016 95 Commercial Ewe Lamb 5

Kate Stewart OK003392 4087 95 Commercial Ewe Lamb 1

Allison Cords 4027 96 Commercial Ewe Lamb 4

Sophia Barnum MIJ1949 4033 98 Commercial Ewe Lamb 2

Bronsen Blackmer MID8530 24001 98 Commercial Ewe Lamb 5

Renee Slisher MIK1196 0076 101.8 Commercial Ewe Lamb 9

Carragh Cashen MIJ8328 2412 102 Commercial Ewe Lamb 8

Reagan Sheridan MIB1360 24074 102 Commercial Ewe Lamb 1

Eli Vincent OK004196 4568 102 Commercial Ewe Lamb 7

Kagney Kraft OH8161-0449 103 Commercial Ewe Lamb 3

Leah Holsinger-Friesen IN89005 24071 104.3 Commercial Ewe Lamb 6

Jack Thielen MI1136-A4016 105 Commercial Ewe Lamb 4

Mary New In440054063 109 Commercial Ewe Lamb 7

Brenden Preston Mik03642423 110 Commercial Ewe Lamb 8

Bronsen Blackmer MIE5376 0408 111 Commercial Ewe Lamb 6

Owen Sheridan MIB1360 24009 114 Commercial Ewe Lamb 5

Addi Comstock OH3162-24021 115 Commercial Ewe Lamb 1

Allison Cords 23693 124 Commercial Ewe Lamb 3

Blake Martin SD1961-24020 130 Commercial Ewe Lamb 2

Show B Sheep

Class 107

Class 108

Class 109

Class 110



Tracy Clementshaw OH052-4026 77 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 5

Allie Cashen OH0883 7654 85 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 3

Meadow Evans MIC82830102 87 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 4

Mya Carrick Oh316224081 90 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 2

Betsy Youngpeter Oh13360431 90 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 1

Mary New Tn01074w358 91 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 4

Willow Evans IN3624080 103 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 5

Brynn Huntsman OH2981-24035 103 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 2

Blake Martin OH0364-24004 105 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 1

Jack Thielen MIB3932-0564 105 White Face (Southdown/Dorset) 3

Allie Kelley 38 White Face Cross 6

Carson Hoon Madonna 80 White Face Cross 2

Natalie Albright Mid853024073 92 White Face Cross 3

Drew George IN36 24030 97 White Face Cross 1

Delaney Deyarmond Harris2334 108 White Face Cross 4

Willow Evans IN3800710032 116 White Face Cross 5

Kaylee Kasperski IN70008 0713 92 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 1

Klaussen Bennett 24076 93 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 6

Erin Judge MID853024030 102 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 3

Harper Herman MID 8530 24025 108 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 5

Ruth Bambauer 2451 110 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 8

Madyson Rogers MIE53760407 110 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 7

Betsy Youngpeter In3624044 110 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 2

Owen Sheridan TN011625 2406 118 AOB (Oxford/Shropshire/Suffolk) 4

Class 112

Class 113

Class 114

Class 111



Betsy Youngpeter Oh714624030 78 Hampshire 1

Brynn Huntsman MIB1360-24446 87 Hampshire 2

Addi Comstock OH3162-24031 95 Hampshire 6

Hunter Leupp MIJ97634016 95 Hampshire 5

Brenden Preston MIK03642430 95 Hampshire 8

Reagan Sheridan IL1171 20255 97 Hampshire 3

Esther Bambauer 2403 98 Hampshire 7

Julia Gaerte 24008 98 Hampshire 4

Cara Vankampen IN501670157 100 Hampshire 9

Drew George MID8502 4060 103 Hampshire 6

Carson Hoon Spike 105 Hampshire 5

Kaylee Kasperski IA1169 F4157 106 Hampshire 2

Lauren Vankampen IN501670141 107 Hampshire 8

Sophia Barnum MIJ1949 4004 108 Hampshire 4

Cameron Converse 24068 108 Hampshire 7

Brynn Huntsman OH2981-24003 117 Hampshire 3

Alexa Graham Mid853024042 120 Hampshire 1

Meadow Evans IN400602410 85 Natural 10

Lainee Patton OH9193 2424 85 Natural 9

Grady Langenderfer IN3800710042 90 Natural 8

Betsy Youngpeter 0h08146645 94 Natural 4

Ella Brown IA90092422 95 Natural 11

Madyson Rogers MIJ19494016 105 Natural 7

Eli Vincent TX15521 24060 106 Natural 3

Cameron Converse 24020 110 Natural 2

Erin Judge IN1200624071 112 Natural 1

Tracy Clementshaw IN36003-2418 113 Natural 6

Cassidy Cashen MIJ8328 2411 115 Natural 5

Class 115

Class 116

Class 117



Avery Rose 4018 60 Crossbred 11

Elizabeth Vanluven MIE59232023 70 Crossbred 4

Lainee Patton KY10147 4011 78 Crossbred 6

Mya Carrick Oh316224066 88 Crossbred 3

Mikaela Talbot IA1169-4194 88 Crossbred 2

Carragh Cashen MIJ8328 2414 92 Crossbred 5

Cameron Converse 24082 92 Crossbred 7

Mason Lyons 4195 94 Crossbred 9

Renee Slisher MIK11960071 94.4 Crossbred 8

Elizabeth Vanluvan MIC14270463 95 Crossbred 10

Addi Comstock OH3162-24197 98 Crossbred 1

Erin Judge IN1210524055 99 Crossbred 4

Jack Thielen MIK4093-2401 99 Crossbred 6

Harper Herman MID 8530 24031 100 Crossbred 1

Eli Vincent OK004196 4568 102 Crossbred 10

Julia Gaerte 2204 103 Crossbred 3

Kagney Kraft OH8161-0449 103 Crossbred 7

Mikaela Talbot IA1682-J581 103 Crossbred 2

Erin Judge MID853024035 104 Crossbred 5

Mary New In440054063 105 Crossbred 8

Leah Holsinger-Friesen OH11355 2408 106.1 Crossbred 9

Owen Sheridan MIC1427 0437 108 Crossbred 1

Natalie Albright Mid853024034 110 Crossbred 4

Kylie Hicks MIJ61422176 110 Crossbred 6

Emma Davison MIB 4724 E050 112 Crossbred 5

Amelia Barnum MIJ1949 4023 113 Crossbred 2

Brynn Huntsman MIB1360-24415 114 Crossbred 3

Addi Comstock OH3162-24021 115 Crossbred 1

Madyson Rogers MIE383824022 115 Crossbred 6

Mikaela Talbot IN89006-2022 115 Crossbred 3

Allison Cords 4020 118 Crossbred 4

Alexa Graham Mid853024019 118 Crossbred 5

Kaylee Kasperski IA1169 F4170 122 Crossbred 2

Brenna Lyons 4123 127 Crossbred 7

Reserve - Betsy Youngpeter

3rd - Erin Judge

4th - Blake Martin

5th - Kaylee Kasperski

Class 118

Class 119

Class 120

Class 121

Champion - Owen Sheirdan






